

Thanks Badge

Candidate:	
Recommended by:	

Description

The Thanks Badge honors an individual whose ongoing commitment, leadership, and service had an exceptional, measurable impact on meeting the mission-delivery goals and priorities of the council or the entire Girl Scout organization.

Criteria

- The candidate was a registered Girl Scout during the 2022-2023 Girl Scout year
- The outstanding service performed by the candidate resulted in outcomes that benefited the council or the entire Girl Scout organization, and was so **significantly above and beyond the call of duty** that no other award would be appropriate

Recommendations Needed

Recommendation form from nominator plus three additional recommendation forms

Please answer the following question to describe the reasons why the candidate is being recommended for this award. The answer should provide specific examples and should be distinct from answers submitted on other recommendation forms.

Describe the way(s) the candidate's ongoing commitment, leadership, and service had a measurable and lasting impact on the council or the Girl Scout organization, and how the candidate's outstanding service went above and beyond the call of duty, with benefits so significant that no other award would be appropriate.

LK 10/2023 VP-86